PVMGA

1/25/2026
CHAMPION
2 Hole *Cliff Joyes 121
Playoff
RUNNER UP
*John Kane 121

Flight 1
RD1 RD2 Total
1ST Jerry Davis 62 62 123
2ND Ron Kiel 63 62 125
3RD Mike Rufert 64 62 126
ATH Randy Berner 64 66 130
T-5 Mike Lorimor 64 67 131
T-5 Marko Sowa 68 63 131

Flight 2
RD1 RD2 Total
RUNNER UP 60 61 121
2ND Verbeck, Ken 54 67 121
3RD Jim Adzima 61 61 122
T-4 Joe Byrne 63 63 126
T-4 Jim Cain 63 63 126
6TH Tom McLeod 64 66 130

Flight 3

RD1 RD2 Total




2ND
3RD
4TH
T-5
T-5

CHAMPION
Phil Kiss

John Allen
Warren Ball
Brad Komishke
James Granzow

59
60
61
64
63
64

62
62
63
63
65
64

121
122
124
127
128
128



$75.00

$50.00

$30.00
$27.00
$25.00
$20.00
$15.00
$15.00

$30.00
$25.00
$23.00
$23.00
$20.00



$30.00
$25.00
$23.00
$22.00
$22.00

$500.00



